
Complimentary

RATE

RATE

 $      4,700.00 

 $      5,500.00 

 $          135.00 

RATE

 $      2,700.00 

RATE

 $         280.00 

 $          375.00 

 $         540.00 

 $         270.00 

 $         100.00 

 $         245.00 

 $          180.00 

 $         380.00 

Conference Room AV Package (each addt'l day) available with room rental purchase

Cable - Patch/Labor

Switch Rental 8-16 Port 10/100

Technical Assistance (1 hr. minimum).

Network Engineer - per hour (1 hr. min.). Based Upon Availability-Requires 7 business days notice                        

Dedicated Internet-Hybrid 25 Mbps-Includes configuration of 2 ports (jacks) and custom SSID on same V-LAN. 
(If using for streaming additional connections may impact performance).

Secured Wireless up to 10 Mbps - Includes: 1 Private IP address with speeds up to 10 Mbps (1st access code). 
Intended for light internet usage

 $         860.00 

 $         860.00 

Conference Room AV Package (1st day) available with room rental purchase

Additional  Access Codes for Basic Hard Wired or Wireless Internet with speeds up to 10 Mbps.                                                                                                
Maximum 6 codes total                                                     

 $         385.00 

 $          135.00 

DEDICATED INTERNET ACCESS, FOR STREAMING, GAMING & WEBCAST
HARDWIRED - Requires Minimum of 7 Business Days Notice-*Required for Streaming*

Dedicated Internet 20 Mbps - Includes: 1 Public IP address and configuration of 2 ports (jacks)

ADDITIONAL IT SERVICES
DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES:

Voice/Credit Card  Line(s)

Conference IP Phone -Data line included (with up to two other parties)

Additional Bandwidth 5 Mbps up to 100 Mbps. Pricing per 5 Mbps.                                                                                                                                            
For more than 100 Mbps call for quote

Dedicated Internet Additional Port Configuration (each)

WIRELESS - Requires Minimum of 7 Business Days Notice-*Not for Streaming*

Dedicated  Wireless 10 Mbps w/ Private Custom SSID

BASIC INTERNET ACCESS, NOT FOR STREAMING
Supports 1 Device Only - Wired/Wireless Routers, Switches or DHCP Servers Prohibited

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES:

Public Wireless - NKYCC Public Up to 5 Mbps

Hard Wired Internet Access - Includes: 1 Private IP address with speeds up to 10 Mbps (1st access code). 
Intended for light internet usage

 $         385.00 

Phone: 859.261.1500                                                        
Email: services@nkycc.com

     2026 CLIENT PRICE LIST
  1 West RiverCenter Blvd., Covington, KY 41011

  Additional Bandwidth 5Mbps up to 100 Mbps.  

    5Mbps up to 100 Mbps. Pricing per 5 Mbps.  For more than 100 Mbps call for quote                                      



RATE

100.00$           

135.00$           

190.00$           

215.00$           

280.00$          

310.00$           

330.00$          

340.00$          

350.00$          

370.00$          

390.00$          

610.00$           

870.00$          

410.00$           

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES: RATE

430.00$          

20.00$            

40.00$            

45.00$            

45.00$            

Complimentary

70.00$            

80.00$            

195.00$           

1.00$               

27.00$             

130.00$           

115.00$            

50.00$            

115.00$            

85.00$            

95.00$            

50.00$            

50.00$            

1,100.00$        

0.75$               
 Call for Availability & 

Pricing 

Linen-Upcharge for color

Podium-Smart

Key(s)/Key Card (s) not returned (each)

Key Cylinder Replacement per lock (excludes Ballroom and Halls)

Linen-Extra (per table)

Linen Replacement - Rounds

Staging - 6'x8' (16", 24", 32" high) section (ea.)

10 amps - 1,000 watts, one plug only

20 amps - 2,000 watts, one plug only

208 Volt Single Phase

Flag, US, KY, OH 

120 Volt

400 Amps, 208V Three Phase - 114,000 watts.                                                                                                                               
Hardwired wired only-Feeder cable camlocks not provided. 

 60 amps - 14,400 watts, Hardwired only

 200 amps - 57,000 watts, Hardwired only

1,500.00$        

Extension Cord Rental

Multi-Outlet Power Strip Rental

20 amps - 3,300 watts, one plug only. Twistlock Plug/Hardwired.

30 amps - 4,900 watts, one plug only. Twistlock Plug/Hardwired.

40 amps - 6,600 watts, Hardwired/One Connection.

 40 amps - 11,500 watts, Hardwired only

50 amps - 8,300 watts, Hardwired/One Connection.

Air Conditioning & Heating (non event hours)

Chairs (not included in room set)

Dance Floor-3'x3' per square

 50 amps - 12,000 watts, Hardwired only

30 Amps - 480V Three Phase, Event Center Only

408 Volt Three Phase

EQUIPMENT

Copies - up to 11"x17" size/including color/each side

Compressed Air or Water Service

Gaffers Tape - per roll (no partial rolls)

VOLT SERVICE

 100 amps - 15,400 watts, Hardwired only

208 Volt Three Phase
 20 amps - 5,700 watts, Hardwired only

 30 amps - 8,600 watts, Hardwired only

Spandex Cover (s)

Spandex-Replacement

Table - 4' or 6', clothed and skirted (ea.)          

Table-Short Cocktail   

Table-Tall Cocktail

Trash Haul-Compactor or Open Top Dumpster per haul



STANDARD TIME 1/2* DOUBLE*

 $               220.00  $            220.00  $         220.00 

 $                 110.00  $             165.00  $         220.00 

 $                 70.00  $            105.00  $          140.00 

 $                100.00  $            150.00  $         200.00 

 $                135.00  $             135.00  $          135.00 

 $               560.00  $            560.00  $         560.00 

RATE

 $          210.00 

 $          210.00 

RATE

 $          210.00 

 $          210.00 

Date:__________

 Only authorized contact(s) are able sign for additonal charges per Work Order.

Floor Orders Only: If items ordered on site, please sign below.

Prices are subject to change. For budgeting purposes, we suggest  you add 5% annually to the above stated rates.  

Please note: All of the above services, expect Internet related charges are subject to KY State Sales Tax, 6%. 

Occupancy Past Contracted Hours 

* Time and 1/2 applies AFTER 8pm and Weekends.  Double Time applies between Midnight-7am and Holidays.

See your Sales Representative for special pricing packages that fit your specific needs.

Call for Quote

EMT Certified Medical Team

Maintenance

Security-Ticket Takers, Escalator Monitors, Traffic/Dock Managers, 
Ushers, Test Mode Guard (4 hour min)

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES: Priced Per Hour

LABOR

 $          140.00 

Housekeeping (cleaners, janitorial, etc.)

Covington Police

Event Services Manager(s)

 $                  55.00 

 $                 70.00  $            105.00 

Thank you for your business!

Forklift & Driver, per hour / 1 hour minimum

Banner/Sign Hanging - Each additional hanging point

  Facility Worker(s) 

(assist w/ unloading, loading, room change overs, general labor) 

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES:

Scissor Lift & Driver, per hour / 1 hour minimum

BANNER /SIGN HANGING SERVICES

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES:       

Banner/Sign Hanging - from 2 hanging points

 $             80.00  $          110.00 

LIFTS

Fire Marshall On site
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